
OWL Junior High 2021-22 Dates 
  Start End  
Day Date Time Time Description 
Sunday 19-Sep 7:00 9:00 Online Parent Orientation--Required 
Sunday 3-Oct 1:00 2:30 1 What is Sexuality 
    Skip a week for Thanksgiving 
Sunday 17-Oct 1:00 2:30 2 Examining Values 
Sunday 31-Oct 1:00 2:30 3 The Language of Sexuality 
Sunday 7-Nov 1:00 2:30 4 Anatomy and Physiology 
Sunday 14-Nov 1:00 2:30 5 Puberty, personal concerns 
Sunday 21-Nov 1:00 2:30 6 Body Image 

Sunday 28-Nov 1:00 2:30 7 Gender Identity  
Sunday 5-Dec 1:00 2:30 8 Gender Expression, Roles, and Stereotypes 
Saturday 11-Dec 3:00p 8:00p 9, 10, 11–Guest Panel, Sexual Orientation, Sexuality and 

Disability 
    Skip 3 Sundays for Winter Break 
Sunday 9-Jan 1:00 2:30 12 Healthy Relationships 
    Skip a week  
Sunday 23-Jan 1:00 2:30 13 Relationship Skills 
Sunday 6-Feb 1:00 2:30 14 Sexuality, Social Media, and the Internet 
Sunday 13-Feb 1:00 2:30 15 Bullying and Bystander Responsibilities 
     Skip a week for Family Day long weekend 
Sunday 27-Feb 1:00 2:30 16 Redefining Abstinence 
    Skip a Week 
Sunday 6-Mar 1:00 2:30 17 Lovemaking 
Sunday 13-Mar 1:00 2:30 18 Consent Education 
    Skip two weeks for Spring Break 
Sunday 3-April 1:00 2:30 19 Sexually Transmitted Infections 
Sunday 10-April 1:00 2:30 20 Pregnancy, Parenting, and Teenage Parenthood 
    Skip a week for Easter long weekend 
Sunday 24-April 1:00 2:30 21 Unintended Pregnancy Options 
Sunday 1-May 1:00 2:30 22 Contraception and Safer Sex 
    Skip for Mother’s Day 
Sunday 15-May 1:00 2:30 23 Sexual Decision Making 
    Skip for Victoria Day/CanUUdle 
Saturday 28-May 3:00p 8:00p 24, 25, 26 Perspectives on Pornography, Communicating 

with a Partner, Self-Care and Celebration 
 


